
First number is total of 1's

SAT-9 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Yogi 0.00 0 0NQSnyder 0.002 08021 0 0

Holly 0.00 0 0ABSDolan 0.003 08020 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Tess 33.92 01 77QRanieri 0.005 12024 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Yepa 42.66 7 45NQPolito 0.006 12023 38 03,6,7,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Grace 29.98 0 44NQMacBean 0.008 16029 44 02,3,4,6,9,20

Preston 37.63 2 5NQCush 0.007 16030 3 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Piper 0.00 0 0NQWisniewski 0.0012 20031 0 0

Eddie 0.00 0 0NQSherman 0.0011 20032 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Ranger 23.39 01 64QWisniewski 0.0014 24038 64 04,3,4,6,8,9,10,20

Keet 40.31 82 58QSchultz 0.0013 24039 50 06,2,4,7,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-9 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Berkeley 0.00 0 0NQSmey 0.001 12025 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Shelby 25.73 01 73QSparrow 0.003 16005 73 05,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Leverage 28.72 01 75QBrown 0.007 20108 75 06,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Cadence 26.92 02 71QMcLoughlin 0.0010 20169 71 05,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Dean 38.18 6 57NQVerga 0.009 20008 51 03,3,4,5,6,7,9,20

Ringo 29.85 0 48NQDavison 0.008 20106 48 05,3,5,6,9,20

Carley 37.10 5 42NQVought-Nicklin 0.006 20178 37 06,7,9,20

Matrix 0.00 0 0ABSWeissberg 0.005 20180 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Tazz 30.66 01 73QValentine 0.0012 24190 73 06,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Brody 35.61 3 4NQConroy 0.0013 24010 1 04

Lexi 46.08 14 1NQKansky 0.0011 24191 -13 01

First number is total of 1's

SAT-9 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Buzz 0.00 0 0NQMatthews 0.008 08159 0 0

Brazen 47.34 9 5NQThompson 0.007 08161 -4 05

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Shameless 47.18 121 78QJohnson 0.0010 12163 66 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Rocky 0.00 0 0NQJamison 0.0016 16090 0 0

Ratchet 36.76 1 6NQCush 0.0017 16168 5 06

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Bret 32.97 0 2NQKoferl 0.0038 20172 2 02

Maggie 35.78 3 5NQConroy 0.0037 20177 2 05

Leah 0.00 0 0ABSBrown 0.0035 20006 0 0

Flare 0.00 0 0ABSO'Reilly 0.0036 20179 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Kuni 0.00 0 0ABSLinnemayr 0.0045 24189 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-9 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Maggie 32.28 01 78QHummel 0.005 08067 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rory 0.00 0 0ABSKennedy 0.006 08066 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Rafe 39.11 41 77QMancino 0.0013 16097 73 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rio 35.84 02 70QMacBean 0.0014 16093 70 06,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Reagan 30.35 0 4NQSenneff 0.0015 16092 4 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Ici Blue 0.00 0 0AISHartman 0.0033 20100 0 0

Nemesis 29.82 01 78QThompson 0.0027 20130 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Twist 32.05 02 78QKnapp-Cook 0.0030 20114 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Vilya 33.48 13 78QMiller 0.0025 20127 77 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Quid 38.35 6 5NQMiller 0.0032 20104 -1 05

Koli 35.23 3 6NQHumphrey 0.0031 20107 3 06

Scorch 30.47 0 6NQMcKay 0.0029 20123 6 06

Clay 0.00 0 0NQMatthews 0.0028 20124 0 0

Drew 40.20 8 5NQHalperin 0.0026 20126 -3 05

Dreamer 41.94 9 3NQSconza 0.0024 20131 -6 03

Larkin 52.00 20 4NQSpecht 0.0023 20170 -16 04

Dozer 38.10 6 5NQThompson 0.0034 20171 -1 05

Joe Joe Joker 43.33 11 3NQGarfinkel 0.0022 20173 -8 03

Fiasco 39.90 7 5NQThompson 0.0020 20181 -2 05

Ella 46.54 14 2NQMcLoughlin 0.0021 20183 -12 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Deacon Blues 31.50 01 78QHumphrey 0.0044 24188 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Zurich 0.00 0 0NQMogerley 0.0043 24135 0 0

Zorro 0.00 0 0NQValentine 0.0042 24138 0 0

Ivy 37.21 5 6NQKnapp-Cook 0.0041 24139 1 06

Shambhu 46.25 14 4NQThorpe 0.0040 24141 -10 04

Ringo 0.00 0 0NQMogerley 0.0039 24149 0 0
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First number is total of 1's

SAT-9 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Annie 37.37 01 62QPolito 0.001 08011 62 06,3,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Tease 30.00 0 3NQMcKay 0.004 12014 3 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Rose 42.82 7 4NQBlackstone 0.0010 20017 -3 04

Panzer 0.00 0 0NQGambill 0.009 20018 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-9 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Abby 23.89 01 55QMathieson 0.002 16155 55 03,3,4,6,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Joy 30.23 01 56QEntwistle 0.004 20019 56 02,4,5,6,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-9 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Ziva 34.16 01 69QJersey 0.0012 16153 69 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Ace 44.22 9 3NQJersey 0.0018 20158 -6 03

Smokey 0.00 0 0ABSSchmitt 0.0019 20157 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-9 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Hudson 33.25 01 80QLaRoza 0.003 08047 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rosie Cotton 39.29 12 80QMiller 0.001 08051 79 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Owen 44.98 63 73QKowal 0.002 08049 67 01,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Derby 47.68 9 5NQMcKay 0.004 08045 -4 05

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Eva 28.87 0 44NQPolito 0.009 12053 44 06,3,4,5,7,9,10

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Lexie 25.65 01 70QDaunt 0.0011 16156 70 05,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
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